
The Dales Pony Society 
 

PANEL JUDGES 
 
 

A Panel 
 
Alderson, Mr J 28 Rowan Court, Leyburn, North Yorkshire DL8 5SL  Tel: 01969 624645 
Balch, Mrs P Copperfields, Old Road, Clifton-on-Teme, Worcestershire WR6 6DR. Tel: 01886 812412 
Bousted, Mr P 33 Meadowside, Lancaster LA1 3AQ  Tel: 01524 383665 
Brooks , Mrs S  Oaklands, Kelso, Roxburghshire TD5 7BP  Tel: 01573 224717 
Broster, Mr R J 34 Cranham Square, Marden, Tonbridge, Kent  TN12 9TG Tel: 01622 831012  
Buck, Mr W  Highfield Stables, 65 Hollinbank Lane, Heckmondwike, West Yorks WF16 9NW Tel: 01924 403343 
Cockbain,  Mrs G. Rakefoot Farm, Keswick, Cumbria CA12 4TE. Tel: 01768 772133 
Cockbain, Mr JR Rakefoot Farm, Keswick, Cumbria CA12 4TE Tel: 01768 772133 
Corner,  Miss P. 25 Boxall Road, Dulwich Village, London SE21 7JS.  Tel: 0171 7373781 
Corner,  Mr R  Southmoor Farm, Trimdon Village, Trimdon Station, Co.Durham. Tel: 01429 880315 
Coulthard,  Mr E Winder, Winton, Kirkby Stephen, Cumbria CA17 4HL. Tel: 01768 371942 
*Crow, Ms C. Castle Hill Farm, Horbury Wakefield, West Yorkshire WF4 5EX Tel: 01924 261591 
Dale, Mrs C 116 Basford Bridge Road, Cheddleton, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST13 7EQ Tel: 01538 360286 
Daley, Mr J 116 St. David’s Close, Spennymoor, Co.Durham DL16 6SZ  Tel:  077682 56918 
Daley, Mr L 8 Wear View, Byers Green, Spennymoor, Co. Durham  DL16 6TA     Tel: 01388 665007 
* Eastwood Mrs R 7 Bridge Street, Stranraer, Wigtownshire, Scotland, DG9 7JA  Tel: 07747866732 
Eccles, Mr D Hardberry Hill Farm, Aukside, Middleton-in-Teesdale, Barnard Castle, Co. Durham DL12 0QY 
Emerson, Mr H Lutterington Farm, Bildershaw Bank, West Auckland, Co. Durham . Tel: 01388 834855 
Fawcett, Mrs H Argill House, South Stainmore, Kirkby Stephen, Cumbria CA17 4DH Tel:  01768 341417 
Glasper, Mrs C Beckwith House, Blue House Estate, Kirk Merrington, Spennymoor, Co.Durham. 
Graham, Mrs J Cleughside, Bailey, Newcastleton, Roxburghshire TD9 0TR, Tel: 01697 748783 
Hayes, Mr E Crookbank Farm, Lane Head, Tideswell, Derbyshire, SK17 8RB, Tel: 01298 872000 
Heywood, Miss E Lutterington Farm, Bildershaw Bank, West Auckland, Co. Durham DL14 9PP Tel: 01388 834855 
Hill, Mrs P  1 Lord Neville, School Aycliffe, Newton Ayecliffe, Co. Durham DL5 6TJ. Tel: 01325 321118 
Hindhaugh, Mr H Old Burdon Farm, South Old Burdon, Seaham, Co. Durham SR7 0NW. Tel: 0191 5238097 
Hobday, Miss J  Sunglow Stud, Manor Farm, Old Lane, Dockenfield, Farnham, Surrey GU10 4HL Tel: 07881 932363 
James, Mr R S Vaughans Farm, Lea Lane, Newton, Rugeley, Staffordshire WS15 3NP Tel: 01889 500518 
*Mrs J. James Vaughans Farm, Lea Lane, Newton, Rugeley, Staffordshire WS15 3NP Tel: 01889 500518 
Jones, Mrs E J M Mill Cottage, Sparket Mill, Hutton John, Penrith, Cumbria, CA11 0LZ, Tel: 017684 83511 
Lee, Mrs S Waltroyd Farm, Crag Lane, Wheatley, Halifax, West Yorkshire. Tel: 01422 63805 
Longstaff, Mr C Parkholme, Healaugh, Richmond, North Yorkshire DL11 6UA  Tel: 01748 884960 
Longstaff, Mr R Bail Hill View 1, Station Terrace, Mickleton, Barnard Castle, Co. Durham DL12 0JN tel.01833 640482 
Metcalf, Mr J K  Meadow View, Dunwell Lane, Bolam, Darlington, Co. Durham, DL2 3UN. Tel: 01388 832730 
Morland,  Mr A Coalbrookdale, Station Road, Kirkby Stephen, Cumbria CA17 4SZ  Tel: 01539 624615 
*Parker, Mr C. Hillgill Farm, Baldersdale, Barnard Castle, Co. Durham DL12 9UX  Tel: 01833 651904 
Pennell, Miss A Todd Fall Farm, Heighington, Darlington, Co. Durham DL2 2XG Tel: 07949 989 976 
*Pennell, Miss L.    Todd Fall Farm, Heighington, Darlington. Co. Durham DL2 2XG Tel: 07837 173292 
Raper, Mr D 18 East Street, Hett Village, Co. Durham DH6 5LP  Tel: 01388 810199 
Smith, Mr A 16 Mill Hill Drive, Greenloaning, Perthshire, Scotland FK15 0LS  01786 880282 
Thompson, Mrs N 65 Burnett Crescent, Kelloe, Durham DH6 4PH Tel: 0191 3778771 
Turner, Mr C 3 Leonard Terrace, Waterside, Darwen, Lancashire BB3 3NT Tel: 01254 708622 
Wall,  Mr J R Raygill Farm, Lartington, Barnard Castle, Co.Durham. Tel: 01833 690118 
Wallace, Miss A The Paddock, Wingate Road, Trimdon Station, Co. Durham, TS29 6AR, Tel: 07515 692066 
Welford, Miss S 31, Third Street, Watling, Leadgate, Consett, Co. Durham DH6 6HT. Tel: 01207 500207 
Williams, Mr B 4 Somerwood Close, Long Marton, Appleby-in-Westmorland, Cumbria CA16 6BH Tel: 07708633947 
Wray,  Mrs E 4 Waverley Close, Carlton, Nr. Goole, East Yorkshire DN14 9LS. 01405 861536 
 
 
* Indicates newly appointed judges who should not yet be asked to judge in the following major shows: 
Great Yorkshire Show; NPS Summer Championship (Malvern); Royal Windsor; and Equifest. 
 



Ridden Panel  
 
Balch, Mrs P Copperfields, Old Road, Clifton-on-Teme, Worcestershire WR6 6DR Tel: 01886 812412 
Bousted, Mr P 33 Meadowside, Lancaster LA1 3AQ. Tel: 01524 383665 
Brooks, Mrs S Oaklands, Kelso, Roxburghshire TD5 7BP Tel: 01573 224717 
Cockbain,  Mrs G. Rakefoot Farm, Keswick, Cumbria CA12 4TE. Tel: 01768 772133 
Corner,  Miss P 25 Boxall Road, Dulwich Village, London SE21 7JS. Tel: 0171 7373781 
*Crow, Ms C. Castle Hill Farm, Horbury Wakefield, West Yorkshire WF4 5EX Tel: 01924 261591 
Dale, Mrs C 116 Basford Bridge Road, Cheddleton, Stoke-on-Trent, Staffordshire ST13 7EQ Tel: 01538 360286 
Eastwood, Mrs R 7 Bridge Street, Stranraer, Scotland DG9 7JA Tel: 07747866732 
Fawcett,  Mrs H Argill House, South Stainmore, Kirkby Stephen, Cumbria CA17 4DH. Tel:  01768 341417 
Glasper, Mrs C Beckwith House, Blue House Estate, Kirk Merrington, Spennymoor, Co.Durham. 
Graham, Mrs J Cleughside, Bailey, Newcastleton, Roxburghshire TD9 0TR. Tel: 01697 748783 
Heywood, Miss E Lutterington Farm, Bildershaw Bank, West Auckland, Co. Durham DL14 9PP Tel: 01388 834855 
Hobday, Miss J Sunglow Stud, Manor Farm, Old Lane, Dockenfield, Farnham, Surrey GU10 4HL Tel: 07881 932363 
James, Mr R S Vaughans Farm, Lea Lane, Newton, Rugeley, Staffordshire WS15 3NP Tel: 01889 500518 
*Mrs J. James Vaughans Farm, Lea Lane, Newton, Rugeley, Staffordshire WS15 3NP Tel: 01889 500518 
Jones, Mrs E J M Mill Cottage, Sparket Mill, Hutton John, Penrith, Cumbria, CA11 0LZ, Tel: 017684 83511 
Lee, Mrs S Waltroyd Farm, Crag Lane, Wheatley, Halifax, West Yorkshire Tel: 01422 63805 
Morland,  Mr A Coalbrookdale, Station Road, Kirkby Stephen, Cumbria CA17 4SZ  Tel: 01539 624615 
Pennell, Miss A Todd Fall Farm, Heighington, Darlington, Co. Durham DL2 2XG Tel: 0749 9989976 
*Pennell, Miss L.    Todd Fall Farm, Heighington, Darlington. Co. Durham DL2 2XG Tel: 07837 173292 
Smith, Mr A 16 Mill Hill Drive, Greenloaning, Perthshire, Scotland, FK15 0LS  01786 880282 
Thompson, Mrs N   65 Burnett Crescent, Kelloe, Durham DH6 4PH Tel: 0191 3778771 
Turner, Mr C 3 Leonard Terrace, Waterside, Darwen, Lancashire BB3 3NT  Tel: 01254 708622 
Williams, Mr B   4 Somerwood Close, Long Marton, Appleby-in-Westmorland, Cumbria CA16 6BH Tel: 07708633947 
Wray, Mrs E 4 Waverley Close, Carlton, Nr. Goole, East Yorkshire DN14 9LS.  Tel 01405 861536 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



The Dales Pony Society is a Company Limited by Guarantee, No. 355410, registered at Companies House, Cardiff, and a 

Registered Charity, No. 1079619. 

 


